Race Date
October 24, 2020

IHSA Belvidere 2A Regional
Belvidere Regional Girls Varsity

Qualifying Teams: 5 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 (<5)

18 17

19 18

20 19

21 20

22 21

23 22

24 23

25 24

26 25

27 26

28 27

29 28

30 29

31 30

32 31

33 32

34 33

35 34

36 35

37 36

38 37

39 38

40 39

41 40

42 41

43 42

44 43

45 44

46 45

54
56
52
37
110
51
8
34
50
55
36
49
39
126
131
40
142
33
116
112
117
115
19
18
66
96
23

38
22
99

113
129
111
127

79

65

133
132
6
20
128
1

Isabella Gonzalez
Abby Machesky
Addie Frisch
Annie Ferrero
Rachel Hilby
Emma Murphy
Nina Fiore

Kylie Smith
Chelsea Greene
Gianna Pinta
Gwenyth Brickey
Bianca Garay
Hope Ferrero
Theresa Presisto
Maggie Adams
Emma Macke
Caroline Binotti
Giselle Lemke
Ella Maier
Isabella Anderson
Ella Linnabary
Natalia Ayala
Ella Dixon

Trina Kazluski
Sarah Webster
Sara Johnson
Samantha Slife
Journie Manzella
Grace Moore
Ada Parker
Yuelma Ortiz
Brynn Kirkland
Brietta Coen
Abygale Smith
Christyna LaMantia
Ireland Dunnett
Ruby Escorza
Desiray Beaudet
Kiera Watson
Ella Scimeca
Grace Topf
Layla Mickle
Ericka Flores
Evelyn Molina
Amelia Ferrarini
Elly Heimer

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Girls

Belvidere Regional Girls
Class - A Championship

Team

Crystal Lake South
Crystal Lake South
Crystal Lake South
Crystal Lake Central
Rockford Boylan
Crystal Lake South
Belvidere

Crystal Lake Central
Crystal Lake South
Crystal Lake South
Crystal Lake Central
Crystal Lake South
Crystal Lake Central
Woodstock
Woodstock

Crystal Lake Central
Woodstock (Marian)
Crystal Lake Central
Rockford Boylan
Rockford Boylan
Rockford Boylan
Rockford Boylan
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Freeport

Rochelle

Belvidere North
Belvidere

Crystal Lake Central
Belvidere North
Rochelle

Belvidere

Rockford Boylan
Woodstock
Rockford Boylan
Woodstock
Marengo

Belvidere

Freeport

Belvidere
Woodstock
Woodstock
Belvidere

Belvidere North
Woodstock
Belvidere

1

Time Pace Qualifier
18:17.74 6:06/M ™
18:45.84 6:15/M ™
19:22.39 6:27/M ™
19:31.80 6:31/M ™
19:38.37 6:33/M ™
19:42.13 6:34/M ™
19:43.98 6:35/M ™
19:49.51 6:37/M ™
19:51.90 6:37/M ™
20:01.99 6:41/M ™
20:03.43 6:41/M ™
20:12.75 6:44/M ™
20:28.74  6:50/M ™
20:35.13 6:52/M ™
20:39.57 6:53/M ™
20:40.64 6:54/M ™
20:49.16 6:56/M IND
20:49.35 6:56/M ™
20:55.43 6:58/M ™
20:57.00 6:59/M ™
21:13.83 7:05/M ™
21:32.25 7:11/M ™
21:33.24 7:11/M IND
21:44.88 7:15/M IND
21:46.84 7:16/M IND
21:49.87 7:17/M IND
21:50.65 7:17/M
21:53.67 7:18/M ™
21:58.84 7:20/M ™
22:11.02 7:24/M
22:15.50 7:25/M
22:22.86 7:28/M ™
22:23.75 7:28/M ™
22:25.05 7:28/M ™
22:42.25 7:34/M ™
22:46.66 7:36/M ™
22:50.87 7:37/M
22:51.38 7:37/M ™
23:08.35 7:43/IM
23:14.84 7:45/M ™
23:42.28 7:54/M ™
23:47.77 7:56/M ™
23:54.86 7:58/M ™
24:11.25 8:04/M
24:17.63  8:06/M ™
24.25.55 8:09/M ™

10/24/2020 10:42:41



Race Date

October 24, 2020

IHSA Belvidere 2A Regional

Belvidere Regional Girls Varsity

Qualifying Teams: 5 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

70
86
68
81
98
69
85
67
84
82
95
100

Margaret Stuebinger
Savannah Swanson
Amanda Choumont
Lauren Snelgrove
Karina Lopez
Delaney Schulz
Maggie Simons
Mina Tolu-Honary
Natalie Gonzalez
Katie Barradas
Emily Garcia
Gisselle Robles

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Girls

Belvidere Regional Girls
Class - A Championship

Team
Freeport
Marengo
Freeport
Marengo
Rochelle
Freeport
Marengo
Freeport
Marengo
Marengo
Rochelle
Rochelle

Time Pace Qualifier
24:28.89  8:10/M
24.36.82 8:12/M
25:19.51 8:27/M
25:30.34  8:30/M
25:59.63  8:40/M
26:37.05 8:52/M
26:43.64 8:55/M
26:58.63  9:00/M
27:59.54  9:20/M
28:04.10 9:21/M
29:04.60 9:42/M
29:43.00 9:54/M

10/24/2020 10:42:41



Race Date
October 24, 2020

IHSA Belvidere 2A Regional
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity Team Report
Class - A Championship

Bib No

Name

Team - Crystal Lake South

Team Score (places):21

54
56
52
51
50
55
49

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Crystal Lake Central

Isabella Gonzalez
Abby Machesky
Addie Frisch
Emma Murphy
Chelsea Greene
Gianna Pinta
Bianca Garay

Team Score (places):52

37
34
36
39
40
33
38

No o~ wDN PR

Annie Ferrero
Kylie Smith
Gwenyth Brickey
Hope Ferrero
Emma Macke
Giselle Lemke
Grace Moore

Team - Rockford Boylan
Team Score (places):83

110
116
112
117
115
113
111

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Rachel Hilby

Ella Maier

Isabella Anderson
Ella Linnabary
Natalia Ayala
Brietta Coen
Christyna LaMantia

Team - Woodstock
Team Score (places):137

126
131
129
127
133
132
128

~No ok wWDN R

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Theresa Presisto
Maggie Adams
Abygale Smith
Ireland Dunnett
Grace Topf
Layla Mickle
Amelia Ferrarini

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 19:12.00
1 1 18:17.74 18:17.74 0:00.00
2 3 18:45.84 37:03.58 0:28.10
3 6 19:22.39 56:25.97 1:04.65
6 12 19:42.13 1:16:08.10 1:24.39
9 21 19:51.90 1:36:00.00 1:34.16
(10) (31) 20:01.99 1:56:01.99 1:44.25
(12) (43) 20:12.75 2:16:14.74 1:55.01
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 20:06.82
4 4 19:31.80 19:31.80 0:00.00
8 12 19:49.51 39:21.31 0:17.71
11 23 20:03.43 59:24.74 0:31.63
13 36 20:28.74 1:19:53.48 0:56.94
16 52 20:40.64 1:40:34.12 1:08.84
(17) (69) 20:49.35 2:01:23.47 1:17.55
(28) (97) 21:58.84 2:23:22.31 2:27.04
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 20:51.38
5 5 19:38.37 19:38.37 0:00.00
18 23 20:55.43  40:33.80 1:17.06
19 42 20:57.00 1:01:30.80 1:18.63
20 62 21:13.83 1:22:44.63 1:35.46
21 83 21:32.25 1:44:16.88 1:53.88
(32) (115) 22:23.75 2:06:40.63 2:45.38
(34) (149) 22:42.25 2:29:22.88 3:03.88
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 22:01.74
14 14 20:35.13 20:35.13 0:00.00
15 29 20:39.57 41:14.70 0:04.44
33 62 22:25.05 1:03:39.75 1:49.92
35 97 22:46.66 1:26:26.41 2:11.53
40 137 23:42.28 1:50:08.69 3:07.15
(41) (178) 23:47.77 2:13:56.46 3:12.64
(44) (222) 24:17.63 2:38:14.09 3:42.50

10/24/2020 10:53:14



Race Date

October 24, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Belvidere
Team Score (places):141

~NOoO b~ WDNRE
P O N WO N

Nina Fiore
Journie Manzella
Brynn Kirkland
Desiray Beaudet
Ella Scimeca
Ericka Flores
Elly Heimer

Team - Belvidere North
Team Score (places):143

19
18
23
22
20

ga b~ WN P

Ella Dixon
Trina Kazluski
Samantha Slife
Ada Parker
Evelyn Molina

Team - Freeport
Team Score (places):207

66
65
70
68
69
67

O Ul WN P

Sarah Webster
Kiera Watson
Margaret Stuebinger
Amanda Choumont
Delaney Schulz
Mina Tolu-Honary

Team - Rochelle
Team Score (places):218

96
99
98
95
100

ga b wN P

Sara Johnson
Yuelma Ortiz
Karina Lopez
Emily Garcia
Gisselle Robles

Team - Marengo
Team Score (places):238

1 79
2 86

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Ruby Escorza
Savannah Swanson

IHSA Belvidere 2A Regional
Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Varsity Team Report

Class - A Championship

Overall
Place

27
31
37
39

(42)

(45)

22
23
26
29
43

24
38
46
48
51

(53)

25
30
50
56
57

36
47

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 22:01.35

7
34
65
102
141
(183)

(228)

19:43.98
21:53.67
22:22.86
22:51.38
23:14.84
23:54.86
24:25.55

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 22:18.21

22
45
71
100
143

21:33.24
21:44.88
21:50.65
22:11.02
24:11.25

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 24:16.13

24
62
108
156
207
(260)

21:46.84
23:08.35
24:28.89
25:19.51
26:37.05
26:58.63

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 25:46.52

25
55
105
161
218

21:49.87
22:15.50
25:59.63
29:04.60
29:43.00

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 25:32.24

36
83

22:50.87
24:36.82

19:43.98

41:37.65
1:04:00.51
1:26:51.89
1:50:06.73
2:14:01.59
2:38:27.14

21:33.24
43:18.12
1:05:08.77
1:27:19.79
1:51:31.04

21:46.84
44:55.19
1:09:24.08
1:34:43.59
2:01:20.64
2:28:19.27

21:49.87
44.05.37
1:10:05.00
1:39:09.60
2:08:52.60

22:50.87
47:27.69

Time
Back

0:00.00
2:09.69
2:38.88
3:07.40
3:30.86
4:10.88
4:41.57

0:00.00
0:11.64
0:17.41
0:37.78
2:38.01

0:00.00
1:21.51
2:42.05
3:32.67
4:50.21
5:11.79

0:00.00
0:25.63
4:09.76
7:14.73
7:53.13

0:00.00
1:45.95

10/24/2020 10:53:14



Race Date

October 24, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Marengo
Team Score (places):238

81
85
84
82

o 01 b~ W

Lauren Snelgrove
Maggie Simons
Natalie Gonzalez
Katie Barradas

Team - Woodstock (Marian)
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 142

Caroline Binotti

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

IHSA Belvidere 2A Regional
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity Team Report

Class - A Championship
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 25:32.24

49 132 25:30.34 1:12:58.03  2:39.47
52 184  26:43.64 1:39:41.67  3:52.77
54 238 27:59.54 2:07:41.21  5:08.67
(55) (293)  28:04.10 2:35:45.31  5:13.23

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5 20:49.16 20:49.16 0:00.00

3 10/24/2020 10:53:14



Race Date
October 24, 2020

Place Team
1 Crystal Lake South
2 Crystal Lake Central
3 Rockford Boylan
4 Woodstock
5 Belvidere
6 Belvidere North
7 Freeport
8 Rochelle
9 Marengo
Inc. Woodstock (Marian)

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

IHSA Belvidere 2A Regional

Team Summary Results

Girls Varsity Team Summary

Girls

Class - A Championship

Top 5
Places

21
Top
52
Top
83
Top
137
Top
141
Top
143
Top
207
Top
218
Top

238
Top

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top

5 Times:

1 2

1 2
1:36:00.00

4 8
1:40:34.12
5 18
1:44:16.88
14 15
1:50:08.69
7 27
1:50:06.73
22 23
1:51:31.04
24 38
2:01:20.64
25 30
2:08:52.60

36 47
2:07:41.21

11

19

33

31

26

46

50

49

Finishers
4 5
6 9
13 16
20 21
35 40
37 39
29 43
48 51
56 57
52 54

6* 7*
10 12
17 28
32 34
41 44
42 45
53
55

10/24/2020 10:54:54



IHSA Belvidere 2A Regional
Overall Finish List

Race Date
October 24, 2020

Qualifying Teams: 5 Individuals: 5 Boys

Class - A Championship

Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Qualifier
1 1 146  Peter Walsdorf Woodstock (Marian) 15:13.73  5:05/M IND
2 2 48  Karson Hollander Crystal Lake Central 15:4491  5:15/M ™
3 3 87  Luke Chaffin Marengo 15:45.52  5:15/M ™
4 4 136  Aidan Schleutermann Woodstock 15:45.56  5:15/M ™
5 5 47  Daniel Hamill Crystal Lake Central 16:19.05 5:26/M ™
6 6 45  Austin May Crystal Lake Central 16:20.46  5:27/M ™
7 7 89  Zach Secor Marengo 16:23.27  5:28/M ™
8 8 123  Alex Valerio Rockford Boylan 16:28.30  5:29/M IND
9 9 27  Nick Lenzen Belvidere North 16:33.62  5:31/M ™

10 10 43  Anthony Camacho Crystal Lake Central 16:37.38  5:32/M ™
11 11 135 Jack Hansen Woodstock 16:40.21  5:33/M ™
12 12 139  Dylan Hanson Woodstock 16:44.17  5:35/M ™
13 13 57  Garrett Czajkowski Crystal Lake South 16:46.86  5:36/M IND
14 14 60  Alex Picchi Crystal Lake South 16:48.82  5:36/M IND
15 15 26  Caden Lendman Belvidere North 16:50.28 5:37/M ™
16 16 46  Reilly Wheeland Crystal Lake Central 16:55.84  5:39/M ™
17 17 118  Aiden Coen Rockford Boylan 16:56.05 5:39/M IND
18 18 138  Alex Wickersheim Woodstock 16:56.31  5:39/M ™
19 19 31  Orlando Hernandez Belvidere North 16:56.96  5:39/M ™
20 20 71  Tyler Brooks Freeport 16:57.54 5:39/M ™
21 21 61 KT Siversten Crystal Lake South 17:00.20 5:40/M
22 22 29  Caden Mcnulty Belvidere North 17:08.98 5:43/M ™
23 23 28  Brandon Massman Belvidere North 17:10.59  5:44/M ™
24 24 134  Logan Hagmann Woodstock 17:12.07  5:44/M ™
25 25 73  Bayley Pierce Freeport 17:13.09 5:44/M ™
26 26 78  Aiden Brobst Freeport 17:14.95  5:45/M ™
27 27 42  Noah Blome Crystal Lake Central 17:16.29  5:45/M ™
28 28 119  Alex Duke Rockford Boylan 17:16.91  5:46/M
29 29 30  Luke Smith Belvidere North 17:20.68  5:47/M ™
30 30 75  Andrew Weisenberg Freeport 17:21.76  5:47/M ™
31 31 72  Elias Lassandro Freeport 17:23.15 5:48/M ™
32 32 88  Aaron Moehrlin Marengo 17:24.79  5:48/M ™
33 33 41  Ryan Atkinson Crystal Lake Central 17:33.96 5:51/M ™
34 34 151  Cohen Musshoot Woodstock (Marian) 17:35.23  5:52/M
35 35 76  Will Giuffre Freeport 17:39.56  5:53/M ™
36 36 137  Max Hodory Woodstock 17:41.89 5:54/M ™
37 37 91  Patrick Signore Marengo 17:42.60 5:54/M ™
38 38 59  Jack Lyons Crystal Lake South 17:46.13  5:55/M
39 39 120  Neil Michalik Rockford Boylan 17:48.56  5:56/M
40 40 74  Jayden Pierce Freeport 17:58.53  6:00/M ™
41 41 94  Tommy Lulinski Marengo 17:59.25 6:00/M ™
42 42 32 Jovanni Alvarez Belvidere North 18:01.68 6:01/M ™
43 43 141 Jakob Crown Woodstock 18:12.94  6:04/M ™
44 44 93 Marcus Ray Marengo 18:14.35 6:05/M ™
45 45 9  Owin Hunter Belvidere 18:16.01  6:05/M
46 46 90 Preston Bailey Marengo 18:21.14 6:07/M ™
Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 10/24/2020 12:27:05



Race Date

October 24, 2020

IHSA Belvidere 2A Regional
Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 5 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No Name
47 47 148  Anthony Carney
48 48 121  Alex Easton
49 49 106 David Wanner
50 50 58  Josh Diersen
51 51 124  Alex Horton
52 52 11  Sebastian Zuniga
53 53 125 Nolan Coen
54 54 147  Chris Atadero
55 55 62  Will Wickersty
56 56 104  Luke Orlikowski
57 57 12 Dominic Moran
58 58 103  Josue Huerta
59 59 108  Parker Lenkaitis
60 60 14  Jacob Koziol
61 61 150 Jacob Bonnet
62 62 107  Alex Burke
63 63 152  Michael Bubala
64 64 102  Aiden Seldal
65 65 16  Caden Streff
66 66 105 Hayden Smith
67 67 149  Matt Garrelts
68 68 10  Octavio Lares
69 69 13  Xander Albano

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Boys

Class - A Championship

Team
Woodstock (Marian)
Rockford Boylan
Rochelle
Crystal Lake South
Rockford Boylan
Belvidere

Rockford Boylan
Woodstock (Marian)
Crystal Lake South
Rochelle

Belvidere

Rochelle

Rochelle

Belvidere
Woodstock (Marian)
Rochelle
Woodstock (Marian)
Rochelle

Belvidere

Rochelle
Woodstock (Marian)
Belvidere

Belvidere

Time Pace Qualifier
18:21.27 6:07/M
18:25.79 6:09/M
18:31.77 6:11/M
18:31.80 6:11/M
18:33.70 6:11/M
18:35.54 6:12/M
18:36.46 6:12/M
18:56.41 6:19/M
19:01.05 6:20/M
19:01.23 6:20/M
19:03.79 6:21/M
19:13.37 6:24/M
19:17.30 6:26/M
19:17.71 6:26/M
19:22.97 6:28/M
19:23.03 6:28/M
19:31.73 6:31/M
19:46.58 6:36/M
19:48.17 6:36/M
19:59.88  6:40/M
20:16.13  6:45/M
20:18.01 6:46/M
20:19.65 6:47/M

10/24/2020 12:27:05



Race Date
October 24, 2020

IHSA Belvidere 2A Regional
Final Team Results

Boys

Class - A Championship

Bib No

Name

Team - Crystal Lake Central

Team Score (places):39

48
47
45
43
46
42
41

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Karson Hollander
Daniel Hamill
Austin May
Anthony Camacho
Reilly Wheeland
Noah Blome

Ryan Atkinson

Team - Woodstock
Team Score (places):69

136
135
139
138
134
137
141

No o~ wDN PR

Aidan Schleutermann
Jack Hansen

Dylan Hanson

Alex Wickersheim
Logan Hagmann
Max Hodory

Jakob Crown

Team - Belvidere North
Team Score (places):88

27
26
31
29
28
30
32

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Nick Lenzen

Caden Lendman
Orlando Hernandez
Caden Mcnulty
Brandon Massman
Luke Smith
Jovanni Alvarez

Team - Marengo
Team Score (places):120

87
89
88
91
94
93
90

~No ok wWDN R

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Luke Chaffin
Zach Secor
Aaron Moehrlin
Patrick Signore
Tommy Lulinski
Marcus Ray
Preston Bailey

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 16:23.53
2 2 15:44.91 15:44.91 0:00.00
5 7 16:19.05 32:03.96 0:34.14
6 13 16:20.46  48:24.42 0:35.55
10 23 16:37.38 1:05:01.80 0:52.47
16 39 16:55.84 1:21:57.64 1:10.93
(27) (66) 17:16.29 1:39:13.93 1:31.38
(33) (99) 17:33.96 1:56:47.89 1:49.05
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 16:39.66
4 4 15:45.56 15:45.56 0:00.00
11 15 16:40.21 32:25.77 0:54.65
12 27 16:44.17 49:09.94 0:58.61
18 45 16:56.31 1:06:06.25 1:10.75
24 69 17:12.07 1:23:18.32 1:26.51
(36) (105) 17:41.89 1:41:00.21 1:56.33
(43) (148) 18:12.94 1:59:13.15 2:27.38
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 16:56.09
9 9 16:33.62 16:33.62 0:00.00
15 24 16:50.28 33:23.90 0:16.66
19 43 16:56.96 50:20.86 0:23.34
22 65 17:08.98 1:07:29.84 0:35.36
23 88 17:10.59 1:24:40.43 0:36.97
(29) (117) 17:20.68 1:42:01.11 0:47.06
(42) (159) 18:01.68 2:00:02.79 1:28.06
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 17:03.09
3 3 15:45.52 15:45.52 0:00.00
7 10 16:23.27 32:08.79 0:37.75
32 42 17:24.79 49:33.58 1:39.27
37 79 17:42.60 1:07:16.18 1:57.08
41 120 17:59.25 1:25:15.43 2:13.73
(44) (164) 18:14.35 1:43:29.78 2:28.83
(46) (210) 18:21.14 2:01:50.92 2:35.62

10/24/2020 12:28:00



Race Date
October 24, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - Freeport
Team Score (places):132

71 Tyler Brooks

73 Bayley Pierce

78 Aiden Brobst

75 Andrew Weisenberg
72 Elias Lassandro

76  Will Giuffre

74 Jayden Pierce

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Crystal Lake South
Team Score (places):136

57 Garrett Czajkowski
60 Alex Picchi

61 KT Siversten

59 Jack Lyons

58 Josh Diersen

62 Will Wickersty

OO WN P

Team - Rockford Boylan
Team Score (places):140

123
118
119
120
121
124
125

Alex Valerio
Aiden Coen
Alex Duke
Neil Michalik
Alex Easton
Alex Horton
Nolan Coen

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Team - Woodstock (Marian)
Team Score (places):197

146
151
148
147
150
152
149

Peter Walsdorf
Cohen Musshoot
Anthony Carney
Chris Atadero
Jacob Bonnet
Michael Bubala
Matt Garrelts

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

IHSA Belvidere 2A Regional
Final Team Results

Boys

Class - A Championship

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 17:14.10
20 20 16:57.54 16:57.54 0:00.00
25 45 17:13.09 34:10.63 0:15.55
26 71 17:14.95  51:25.58 0:17.41
30 101 17:21.76 1:08:47.34 0:24.22
31 132 17:23.15 1:26:10.49 0:25.61
(35) (167) 17:39.56 1:43:50.05 0:42.02
(40) (207) 17:58.53 2:01:48.58 1:00.99
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 17:22.76
13 13 16:46.86 16:46.86 0:00.00
14 27 16:48.82 33:35.68 0:01.96
21 48 17:00.20  50:35.88 0:13.34
38 86 17:46.13 1:08:22.01 0:59.27
50 136 18:31.80 1:26:53.81 1:44.94
(55) (191) 19:01.05 1:45:54.86 2:14.19
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 17:23.12
8 8 16:28.30 16:28.30 0:00.00
17 25 16:56.05  33:24.35 0:27.75
28 53 17:16.91 50:41.26 0:48.61
39 92 17:48.56 1:08:29.82 1:20.26
48 140 18:25.79 1:26:55.61 1:57.49
(51) (191) 18:33.70 1:45:29.31 2:05.40
(53) (244) 18:36.46 2:04:05.77 2:08.16
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 17:53.92
1 1 15:13.73 15:13.73 0:00.00
34 35 17:35.23  32:48.96 2:21.50
47 82 18:21.27 51:10.23 3:07.54
54 136 18:56.41 1:10:06.64 3:42.68
61 197 19:22.97 1:29:29.61 4:09.24
(63) (260) 19:31.73 1:49:01.34 4:18.00
(67) (327) 20:16.13 2:09:17.47 5:02.40
2 10/24/2020 12:28:00



Race Date
October 24, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - Belvidere
Team Score (places):279

9 Owin Hunter
11 Sebastian Zuniga
12 Dominic Moran
14 Jacob Koziol
16 Caden Streff
10 Octavio Lares
13 Xander Albano

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Rochelle
Team Score (places):284

106 David Wanner
104  Luke Orlikowski
103 Josue Huerta
108 Parker Lenkaitis
107 Alex Burke

102 Aiden Seldal
105 Hayden Smith

No o~ wDN PR

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

IHSA Belvidere 2A Regional
Final Team Results

Boys

Class - A Championship

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 19:00.24
45 45 18:16.01 18:16.01 0:00.00
52 97 18:35.54 36:51.55 0:19.53
57 154 19:03.79 55:55.34 0:47.78
60 214 19:17.71 1:15:13.05 1:01.70
65 279 19:48.17 1:35:01.22 1:32.16
(68) (347) 20:18.01 1:55:19.23 2:02.00
(69) (416) 20:19.65 2:15:38.88 2:03.64
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 19:05.34
49 49 18:31.77 18:31.77 0:00.00
56 105 19:01.23 37:33.00 0:29.46
58 163 19:13.37 56:46.37 0:41.60
59 222 19:17.30 1:16:03.67 0:45.53
62 284 19:23.03 1:35:26.70 0:51.26
(64) (348) 19:46.58 1:55:13.28 1:14.81
(66) (414) 19:59.88 2:15:13.16 1:28.11
3 10/24/2020 12:28:01



Race Date
October 24, 2020

Place Team
1 Crystal Lake Central
2 Woodstock
3 Belvidere North
4 Marengo
5 Freeport
6 Crystal Lake South
7 Rockford Boylan
8 Woodstock (Marian)
9 Belvidere
10 Rochelle

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

IHSA Belvidere 2A Regional

Team Summary Results

Boys

Class - A Championship

Top 5
Places

39
Top
69
Top
88
Top
120
Top
132
Top
136
Top
140
Top
197
Top
279
Top

284
Top

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

1 2

2 5
1:21:57.64

4 11
1:23:18.32
9 15
1:24:40.43
3 7
1:25:15.43
20 25
1:26:10.49
13 14
1:26:53.81
8 17
1:26:55.61
1 34
1:29:29.61

45 52
1:35:01.22

49 56
1:35:26.70

12

19

32

26

21

28

47

57

58

Finishers

4 5
10 16
18 24
22 23
37 41
30 31
38 50
39 48
54 61
60 65
59 62

6 I
27 33
36 43
29 42
44 46
35 40
55
51 53
63 67
68 69
64 66

10/24/2020 12:28:40



